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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  March 2012

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$21,967,230.00 $21,527,885.40

$11,229.71 $11,229.71

$21,978,459.71

$148,684,652.34

$21,539,115.11

$151,719,033.00

$147,503,781.00 $144,553,705.38

$4,130,946.96$4,215,252.00

111,508,800

108,413,850

39,450

35,850

$2,299,442.12

$0.00

$2,299,442.12

$19,595,842.13

$20,801,866.29

($1,206,024.16)

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$151,950,224.18 $148,915,843.52

$147,919,461.36 $144,969,385.74

$4,030,762.82 $3,946,457.78

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2012

2011
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