## Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report For month of March 2012

organotto rax recorptor (moraaco intro organo)		
Chamara Duwahaaaa	Gross	Net
Stamp Purchases	\$21,967,230.00	\$21,527,885.40
Other Receipts	\$11,229.71	\$11,229.71
Total Receipts	\$21,978,459.71	\$21,539,115.11
Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)		
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$151,950,224.18	\$148,915,843.52
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$147,919,461.36	\$144,969,385.74
Difference	\$4,030,762.82	\$3,946,457.78
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$151,719,033.00	\$148,684,652.34
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$147,503,781.00	\$144,553,705.38
Difference	\$4,215,252.00	\$4,130,946.96
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:		
Units: (Packs of)	(20s)	(25s)
Year to Date: FY 2012	111,508,800	39,450
Year to Date: FY 2011	108,413,850	35,850
Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Tax Collections		\$2,299,442.12
Other Collections		\$0.00
Total Tobacco Receipts		\$2,299,442.12
Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2012		\$19,595,842.13
Year to Date: FY 2011		\$20,801,866.29
Difference		(\$1,206,024.16)